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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

CPALL         3,586.40 72.00 2.86 70.30 68.83 65.52 66.8850,436,500
PTT              2,403.42 35.25 2.92 34.80 34.25 34.51 36.9868,596,200
ADVANC     2,210.80 193.50 -2.03 197.70 198.80 195.76 199.2011,343,000
BAM            2,066.63 22.20 0.45 23.22 23.33 22.29 23.8592,482,400
AOT             1,421.07 59.75 0.42 60.40 60.05 57.24 61.0523,722,300
PTTGC        1,386.87 38.50 4.05 37.60 37.10 36.16 40.0036,619,300
BDMS          1,122.78 19.30 -3.02 20.26 20.51 20.30 21.9057,642,300
PTTEP         996.62 83.00 0.61 82.45 79.33 78.20 94.7911,994,300
GPSC          988.29 68.00 -0.73 69.10 69.98 65.73 68.9114,433,900
BBL             893.50 96.00 -0.26 99.45 101.03 104.72 120.359,269,100

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER        252.76413,738,500 0.61 -3.17 0.60 0.56 0.48 0.45
PSTC           176.72407,155,700 0.42 -2.33 0.39 0.37 0.34 0.47
TMB             182.80202,520,900 0.90 0.00 0.92 0.92 0.90 1.08
VGI-W2        177.41188,637,800 0.96 12.94 0.90 0.86 0.75 0.85
BTS-W5       198.12179,039,800 1.10 0.00 1.02 0.98 0.83
BEAUTY      218.88123,780,100 1.79 4.07 1.78 1.74 1.59 1.91
PLANB        501.0798,014,100 5.30 10.42 4.88 4.62 4.05 4.85
EIC              8.8496,182,500 0.10 11.11 0.08 0.08 0.05 0.04
BAM            2,066.6392,482,400 22.20 0.45 23.22 23.33 22.29 23.85
UAC-W2      19.1880,622,300 0.22 83.33 0.17 0.16 0.12 0.12

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

UAC-W2      19.18 80,622,3000.22 83.33 0.17 0.16 0.12 0.12
NVD-W1      3.28 24,140,9000.16 60.00 0.12 0.11 0.09 0.09
SMART-W2 2.51 10,830,2000.24 41.18 0.21 0.20 0.18 0.18
TAKUNI-W  0.02 379,1000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.03 0.03
HPT-W1       1.50 5,748,7000.26 30.00 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.19
TRITN-W3   0.00 4000.06 20.00 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.07
TNITY-W1    11.14 33,714,6000.32 18.52 0.28 0.25 0.17 0.16
PERM-W1    1.76 13,853,1000.13 18.18 0.12 0.13 0.10 0.10
MCS-F         0.02 2,0008.90 17.11
AKR-W1      1.46 20,937,2000.07 16.67 0.07 0.06 0.05 0.06

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PRIME-W2   0.00 75,2000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
AQ               0.01 776,9000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.01 0.01 0.01
PROUD-W2 2.69 10,289,9000.26 -27.78 0.22 0.13 0.07 0.11
MILL-W4      0.03 930,5000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
B-W5           0.38 10,166,5000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.04 0.03 0.03
EIC-W3        0.00 5,0000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.04 0.02 0.02
PDJ-W4       0.11 362,1000.32 -13.51 0.28 0.22 0.18 0.26
NPK             0.22 21,3009.70 -13.39 10.27 10.00 9.95 13.97
SIMAT-W3   3.28 8,798,8000.37 -11.90 0.34 0.29 0.25 0.24
SSSC           1.10 564,3001.95 -11.36 2.10 2.06 1.98 1.97
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Stock 08-May 07-May 05-May 30-Apr 29-Apr

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 08-May 07-May 05-May 30-Apr 29-Apr

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

266.18SCB -121.80 -107.76 207.90 227.94
116.95PTTGC -80.81 -41.29 7.25 0.30

96.56IVL 113.84 28.93 283.60 154.81
80.02BAM 0.38 -18.34 -22.26 20.43
74.72BBL -289.99 -391.20 -101.93 108.24
74.42MINT 85.79 -153.95 93.18 -47.77
65.44AWC 56.23 17.96 -8.53 43.91
62.70KTC -10.40 -20.10 -37.19 -51.20
56.61CPN 8.20 -24.29 -74.60 15.56
52.54HMPRO -2.02 37.52 11.52 -10.13
46.70CENTEL -4.13 -79.46 -8.35 36.15
46.23BDMS -49.99 -53.09 9.59 57.32
41.15KKP -30.91 -5.00 1.22 67.18
40.51HANA 0.00 -1.70 20.89 -3.19
40.01BGRIM 24.19 -80.77 -0.91 -22.48
33.41BEC 6.32 20.93 29.27 -4.88
32.30TQM 23.74 9.82 -2.23 8.09
31.53TISCO -45.86 10.62 79.61 39.75
22.92TCAP -38.38 -38.34 54.72 55.62
22.69JAS 58.03 25.38 -21.94 34.42

-618.16CPALL -86.40 262.77 -579.53 427.36
-330.28ADVANC 115.82 -15.78 63.57 104.47
-210.27SCC -198.17 -116.08 598.67 159.30
-163.11AOT -186.34 -198.01 -463.40 25.62
-126.75GPSC 49.16 11.89 -29.62 -63.36
-124.50INTUCH -173.59 -161.98 -106.14 13.23

-89.69RATCH -32.91 44.66 48.73 95.68
-58.59PTTEP -313.41 -212.34 144.24 8.25
-57.57DTAC 33.13 -62.27 36.25 21.93
-57.12CRC -96.04 -50.42 139.32 -187.77
-51.91KBANK -125.65 -15.99 -139.13 -603.65
-51.90KCE 82.14 -113.94 44.93 43.78
-32.82TOP 120.95 22.84 103.99 32.78
-31.98CBG -182.94 2.72 -9.92 -44.41
-31.89BEM 11.46 -102.33 -6.39 -4.08
-31.63BANPU -72.18 -14.63 51.08 21.72
-31.30TRUE -22.95 30.72 89.36 28.90
-30.77OSP 15.57 -7.78 4.95 26.71
-29.35SPRC -28.60 -40.35 49.62 -31.09
-27.92EGCO -32.80 30.85 -12.10 -159.19

654.91CPALL 1,273.07 1,927.98 -618.16
689.53PTT 689.34 1,378.87 0.19
491.60ADVANC 821.87 1,313.47 -330.28
455.07AOT 618.18 1,073.25 -163.11
323.29PTTEP 381.88 705.18 -58.59
373.27PTTGC 256.32 629.59 116.95
429.03SCB 162.85 591.88 266.18
277.90BBL 203.18 481.07 74.72
153.22GPSC 279.97 433.18 -126.75
237.18BDMS 190.95 428.13 46.23
148.36INTUCH 272.86 421.23 -124.50
184.52KBANK 236.43 420.95 -51.91
206.05CPF 213.58 419.63 -7.53
94.18SCC 304.45 398.62 -210.27

221.50BAM 141.48 362.98 80.02
169.64GULF 160.97 330.61 8.67
117.30KCE 169.20 286.50 -51.90
189.09IVL 92.54 281.63 96.56
135.81LH 134.96 270.77 0.85
79.89RATCH 169.58 249.46 -89.69

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
532,611,570BBL             1,908,842,894 27.90

7,664,686SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 17.54
403,607,709KBANK       2,393,260,193 16.86
533,244,635INTUCH      3,206,420,305 16.63

1,945,349,780LH               11,949,713,176 16.28
245,509,638GL               1,525,538,158 16.09

11,435,887THIP            80,000,000 14.29
42,622,716AH              322,583,844 13.21
53,356,694SAT             425,193,894 12.55

129,686,100GBX            1,089,076,392 11.91
132,698,455TCAP          1,165,116,547 11.39

88,212,132TISCO         800,645,624 11.02
494,675,282MINT           4,619,004,860 10.71
506,185,629TU               4,771,815,496 10.61
137,348,054SAWAD       1,336,247,251 10.28
155,752,220STEC          1,525,106,540 10.21
339,588,958SCB            3,395,590,358 10.00

52,619,727EGCO         526,465,000 9.99
117,324,448SCC            1,200,000,000 9.78
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

102,034,750BBL-F           1,057,800 95.75 96.00 -0.26
75,660,550KBANK-F      902,500 83.50 83.50 0.00

2,182,830BDMS-F        113,100 19.30 19.30 0.00
53,250CPF-F           2,000 26.50 27.25 -2.75
26,250KTB-F           2,500 10.50 10.30 1.94
19,650ADVANC-F   100 196.50 193.50 1.55
17,800MCS-F          2,000 8.90 9.55 -6.81

3,475PTT-F            100 34.75 35.25 -1.42

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

76,860,000CPAL13C20 79,000,000 0.97 1.01 -3.96
43,879,614CPALL          621,600 70.59 72.00 -1.96
41,500,000PTTEP          500,000 83.00 83.00 0.00
39,000,000CBG             500,000 78.00 78.00 0.00
37,643,184AWC             7,303,400 5.15 5.15 0.00
26,368,000KTB              2,560,000 10.30 10.30 0.00
17,850,000NEX              8,500,000 2.10 2.46 -14.63
15,000,000AOT13C200 20,000,000 0.75 0.74 1.35
14,500,000GVREIT        1,000,000 14.50 14.50 0.00
13,917,550TLGF            752,300 18.50 18.50 0.00
13,020,000FTREIT         840,000 15.50 15.40 0.65
12,952,000BDMS           660,000 19.62 19.30 1.66
11,612,500ADVA13P20 10,000,000 1.16 1.21 -4.13
10,522,713BBL-F           109,100 96.45 95.75 0.73

9,900,000AMATAR      1,000,000 9.90 10.00 -1.00
7,638,000BEC              1,900,000 4.02 4.60 -12.61
6,150,000LHSC            500,000 12.30 12.40 -0.81
3,621,000PTTGC         85,200 42.50 38.50 10.39
3,578,400TU                 284,000 12.60 12.60 0.00
3,325,000SMT              3,500,000 0.95 0.89 6.74
3,307,200INTUCH        62,400 53.00 53.00 0.00
3,117,600BJC              86,600 36.00 36.75 -2.04
3,001,284GLOBAL       206,700 14.52 13.10 10.84

Remark : * Sorting By

www.utrade.co.th 3



T H A I L A N D  

Monday, 11 May 2020QA Report : Daily QA

Stock MTDWTD4 May 5 May 6 May 7 May 8 MayT

Short Sale 4 - 8 May 20 (Btm)

AAV                 0.05 4.14 2.42 6.61 6.62
ADVANC         35.42 39.28 52.34 127.04 127.04
ADVANC-R      0.42 0.42 0.42
ALT                 0.03 0.06 0.09 0.09
AMATA            0.10 1.42 1.52 1.51
AOT                 10.41 5.56 10.33 26.30 26.29
AOT-R             12.70 103.46 63.65 179.81 179.80
AP                  0.25 0.25 0.25
ASK                 0.19 0.19 0.19
AU                  0.04 0.31 0.35 0.35
AWC                0.32 0.44 1.54 2.30 2.30
AWC-R            1.08 1.54 1.29 3.91 3.91
BA                  0.05 0.05 0.05
BANPU            0.84 1.03 1.09 2.96 2.97
BBL                 11.62 9.24 4.10 24.96 24.96
BBL-R              0.64 0.64 0.64
BCH                1.31 1.33 2.64 2.64
BCH-R             3.68 3.68 3.68
BCPG              2.44 0.39 1.72 4.55 4.55
BCP-R             0.08 0.14 0.22 0.44 0.43
BDMS              4.77 9.00 5.94 19.71 19.72
BDMS-R          0.02 0.11 0.13 0.13
BEAUTY          1.24 0.35 4.16 5.75 5.75
BEC                 2.89 0.86 1.17 4.92 4.92
BEM                3.54 6.11 4.91 14.56 14.56
BFIT                1.07 1.00 0.71 2.78 2.78
BGRIM            7.84 13.68 17.00 38.52 38.53
BGRIM-R         0.29 0.29 0.29
BH                  0.87 3.45 0.34 4.66 4.65
BJC                 1.37 2.22 1.22 4.81 4.81
BJC-R              2.66 2.66 2.66
BR                  0.02 0.02 0.04 0.04
BRR                 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.09 0.09
BTS                 12.75 12.81 4.72 30.28 30.28
CBG                3.28 3.47 2.94 9.69 9.69
CBG-R             3.97 3.97 3.97
CENTEL          0.62 8.99 5.35 14.96 14.96
CHG                2.18 0.24 2.42 2.42
CK                  0.84 3.88 4.72 4.71
CKP                 3.49 2.02 2.64 8.15 8.16
COM7              0.43 1.28 4.68 6.39 6.39
CPALL             24.99 34.57 57.59 117.15 117.16
CPALL-R         7.02 7.02 7.03
CPF                 13.50 1.19 10.50 25.19 25.19
CPF-R              16.10 16.10 16.10
CPN                 5.92 10.01 6.02 21.95 21.95
CRC                1.20 7.83 7.59 16.62 16.62
CRC-R             3.19 3.19 3.19
DCC                0.16 1.71 1.87 1.87
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DELTA             0.16 0.04 0.20 0.20
DTAC              0.73 3.54 1.76 6.03 6.04
E1VFVN3001   0.30 0.30 0.30
EA                  4.81 4.81 4.81
EA-R                2.46 2.46 2.46
EGCO              2.00 11.68 1.00 14.68 14.68
ERW                2.08 5.26 1.71 9.05 9.05
ESSO               0.34 1.12 1.46 1.46
GFPT               0.05 0.04 0.09 0.10
GGC                0.42 0.41 0.83 0.84
GLOBAL          4.45 2.68 2.70 9.83 9.83
GPSC              1.74 18.61 7.86 28.21 28.21
GPSC-R           0.63 1.27 1.90 1.91
GULF               3.51 49.15 18.48 71.14 71.14
GULF-R           19.45 0.64 20.09 20.09
GUNKUL         1.37 0.05 1.42 2.84 2.84
HANA              2.78 3.02 6.08 11.88 11.88
HMPRO           4.01 3.89 4.56 12.46 12.46
ICHI                0.17 0.05 0.22 0.22
INTUCH           4.65 29.73 3.03 37.41 37.41
INTUCH-R       0.84 0.87 1.71 1.71
IRPC                2.81 8.35 6.11 17.27 17.28
ITD                 1.54 0.15 1.69 1.70
IVL                 2.51 0.43 3.42 6.36 6.36
JAS                 5.15 5.15 5.15
JMART            1.78 0.15 1.93 1.93
JMT                 0.09 1.82 2.46 4.37 4.36
KBANK            34.78 11.65 7.89 54.32 54.31
KBANK-R        31.56 91.22 122.78 122.78
KCE                 9.56 11.50 11.27 32.33 32.32
KGI                 0.55 0.12 0.67 0.67
KKP                 3.68 1.18 0.39 5.25 5.26
KKP-R             0.00
KSL                 0.17 0.17 0.17
KTB                 1.18 0.04 1.22 1.21
KTC                 0.57 2.61 2.60 5.78 5.79
LH                  2.81 0.66 3.47 3.47
LPN                 1.35 1.30 2.65 2.64
MAJOR            0.58 1.49 0.38 2.45 2.45
MC                  0.67 0.67 0.67
MCOT              0.02 0.02 0.02
MEGA              0.05 0.06 0.11 0.10
MINT               13.37 15.61 29.03 58.01 58.00
MINT-R            1.92 1.92 1.92
MTC                6.49 5.16 21.40 33.05 33.05
ORI                 2.34 4.23 0.29 6.86 6.86
OSP                 0.07 0.05 0.12 0.12
OSP-R             1.28 1.28 1.28
PLANB            0.14 7.09 7.23 7.23
PRM                0.77 0.01 0.78 0.77
PSH                 1.06 0.31 1.37 1.37
PSL                 2.08 2.08 2.08
PTG                 1.39 3.93 5.32 5.32
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PTT                 138.28 6.95 17.78 163.01 163.01
PTTEP             73.53 75.73 14.65 163.91 163.92
PTTEP-R          0.90 16.67 17.57 17.57
PTTGC            9.23 17.58 18.18 44.99 44.99
PTTGC-R         18.80 25.90 44.70 44.70
QH                  1.53 1.82 3.35 3.35
RATCH            1.63 1.90 18.97 22.50 22.50
RS                  6.22 0.60 6.82 6.82
SABINA           0.83 0.83 0.83
SAWAD           2.33 9.74 1.53 13.60 13.61
SAWAD-R        0.87 0.87 0.87
SCB                 1.00 9.27 10.27 10.27
SCB-R             6.12 6.12 6.12
SCC                 7.46 3.34 7.91 18.71 18.72
SGP                 0.17 0.17 0.17
SIRI                2.10 0.52 2.62 2.63
SPALI              8.12 8.12 8.12
SPRC               0.06 2.84 2.90 2.90
STA                 0.66 0.66 0.66
STEC               0.15 0.46 0.61 0.61
STPI                0.20 0.10 0.30 0.30
SUPER            1.77 0.22 4.63 6.62 6.62
TASCO            3.84 3.84 3.84
TCAP               0.98 2.06 2.19 5.23 5.23
TCAP-R           0.03 0.19 0.22 0.22
TFG                 0.04 0.04 0.04
THAI                1.33 4.17 1.09 6.59 6.59
THANI             0.37 0.22 0.59 0.59
TISCO             8.84 8.88 16.66 34.38 34.38
TISCO-R          0.64 0.64 0.64
TKN                 0.01 0.01 0.01
TMB                 3.91 5.50 9.41 9.41
TOP                 6.83 10.45 6.66 23.94 23.93
TRUE               1.17 8.25 9.42 9.42
TRUE-R           1.96 1.96 1.96
TSE                 0.23 0.03 0.26 0.26
TTA                 2.17 0.11 0.05 2.33 2.32
TTCL               0.15 0.15 0.15
TU                  5.20 0.44 1.22 6.86 6.86
TU-R                1.43 1.43 1.43
TVO                 0.55 0.55 0.55
U                   1.01 1.01 1.01
VGI                 1.99 0.45 1.52 3.96 3.96
VIBHA             0.96 0.96 0.96
VNG                0.30 0.30 0.30
WHA                4.49 5.68 10.17 10.17
WORK             0.20 0.20 0.19 0.59 0.58
ZEN                 0.34 0.17 0.51 0.51

614.96 710.32 740.90 2,066.18 2,066.22Total
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